

THE ULTIMATE TRACKER

The inventor of the Smart Shoe, and after having launched the Warm Series, the first connected heating insole, Digitsole has expanded its connected insole range with the Tracker Series

Be ready, be connected.

Expansion of insole range

Inspired by the trend of sport trackers, Digitsole expanded its connected insole range with the connected Tracker Series. With this connected insole, Digitsole provides the most accurate precision. Inimitable, because the tracker is directly connected to the feet.

Tracker Series: The Ultimate Tracker for all kind of sports



Top features of the Tracker series:

The most accurate

- Track the steps, distance, calories burned, acceleration, average speed, session duration, ratio activity/rest...

- Memory : up to 10h of activity, without synchronisation with the smartphone

- Share your performances with your friends

Fit to all kind of sports!

The product measures the user's activities on daily basis or in sport practice. Ultra-discreet, this

connected insole fit to all kind of sport, even team sport where other trackers are not allowed (bracelet, watch...)

The Tracker Series help you, sportive or not, to track your day, challenge yourself and follow your activity.

The Outdoor Retailer Show

It is time for you to discover the new Digitsole product. The company leader of connected footwear will present you the Tracker Series at the OR Show the August 3rd to 6th 2016.

Be ready, be connected: the Tracker series is the ultimate tracker and the most accurate of the World!

#TrackYourPerformance

The Tracker Series will be available at a suggested price of \$79 in September 2016 in store.

About Digitsole

Digitsole is the leader in the design and distribution of connected footwear products. The creator of the warm series, the first interactive, connected, heated insole. Digitsole challenge itself to offer new innovative features to revolutionise footwear and enlarge its range to fit to leisure and professional use. Digitsole is present in 30 countries. To discover Digitsole products, meet us at Salt Lake City, during OR Show 2016, the August 3rd to August 6th.

Press contacts:

media@digitsole.com